Motor portion covered with corrosive
resistance SS 304 shell
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
The Given details / drawings / specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
80mm (3") Submersible Pumpsets
 More durability and hygiene
 High operating efficiency

3m /hr
lps
Outlet
Size in
mm
Model kW HP
S
ta
ge DISCHARGE
RADIAL FLOW
Performance Data KW & KL SERIES
80mm (3") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE
PUMPSETS - WATER FILLED
2800 RPM - At Rated Voltage - Single Phase 220 Volts, 50Hz, AC Supply
Max. Outer Diameter : 73 mm / 76 mm / 78 mm
 KW3A-07/12 0.55 0.75 12 32 43.6 43.1 42.4 41.5 40.4 39.2 37.8
 KW3A-10/17*# 0.75 1.0 17 32 75.7 70.8 67.2 63.3 59.0 54.2 50.0 40.3 33.0
 KW3A-15/24*# 1.1 1.5 24 32 104.7 100.7 97.2 92.5 87.5 79.5 70.8 59.9 49.8H
ea
d
in
M

Size in
mm
Model kW HP
S
ta
ge DISCHARGE
 0 0.72 1.44 2.16 2.88 3.60 4.32 5.04 5.40
 0 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.50
H
ea
d
in
M
et
re
s KW3C-10/10 0.75 1.0 10 32 38.6 38.3 37.3 35.5 33.2 29.1 21.7 16.1 12.2
 KW3C-10/12*# 0.75 1.0 12 32 43.7 43.2 42.2 40.0 35.7 30.0 24.8 17.1 12.2
 KW3C-15/15*# 1.1 1.5 15 32 58.9 58.1 56.2 53.4 48.8 41.0 32.6 22.4 16.5
 KW3D-10/25 0.75 1.0 25 32 99.0 90.5 82.0 74.0 62.0 49.0 30.0
 KW3D-15/38 1.1 1.5 38 32 155.6 136.4 118.0 107.9 96.0 81.6 60.4
RADIAL FLOW
80mm (3") BOREWELL SUBMERSIBLE
PUMPSETS - LIQUID FILLED
2800 RPM - At Rated Voltage - Single Phase 220 Volts, 50Hz, AC Supply
Max. Outer Diameter : 73 mm
3m /hr
lps
Outlet
Size in
mm
Model kW HP
S
ta
ge DISCHARGE
 0 0.72 1.08 1.44 1.80 2.16 2.52 2.88 3.24
 0 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90
Head in
Metres KL3A-10/17 0.75 1.0 17 32 70 66 64 62 55 49 44 34 24
3m /hr
lps
Outlet
Size in
mm
Model kW HP
S
ta
ge DISCHARGE
 0 0.72 1.44 2.16 2.88 3.60 4.32 5.04 5.40
 0 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.50
H
ea
d
in
M
et
re
s KL3C-10/10 0.75 1.0 10 32 37 35 33 32 30 28 23 18 13
 KL3C-10/12*# 0.75 1.0 12 32 44 42 40 39 36 31 25 20 14
 KL3C-15/15*# 1.1 1.5 15 32 58.9 58.1 56.2 53.4 48.8 41.0 32.6 22.4 16.5
3